
April

4/27/2015 Monday 7:05p Rays

4/28/2015 Tuesday 7:05p Rays Tanaka Bobblehead

4/29/2015 Wednesday 1:05p Rays 8 tickets available

May

5/9/2015 Saturday 1:05p Orioles Keychain Day

5/10/2015 Sunday 1:05p Orioles

5/22/2015 Friday 7:05p Rangers Tote Bag Night

5/23/2015 Saturday 1:05p Rangers 6 tickets available 

5/25/2015 Monday 1:05p Royals Sunscreen Day

5/27/2015 Wednesday 1:05p Royals

June

6/5/2015 Friday 7:05p Angels 2 tickets available

6/6/2015 Saturday 7:15p Angels

July

7/3/2015 Friday 7:05p Rays Cap Night

7/4/2015 Saturday 1:05p Rays TBA Promotional Item

7/5/2015 Sunday 1:05p Rays

7/8/2015 Wednesday 7:05p Athletics Betances Figurine Night

7/18/2015 Saturday 1:05p Mariners Collectible Truck Day

7/21/2015 Tuesday 7:05p Orioles

7/22/2015 Wednesday 7:05p Orioles

August

8/8/2015 Saturday 1:05p Blue Jays Cowboy Hat Day

8/9/2015 Sunday 1:05p Blue Jays

8/17/2015 Monday 7:05p Twins

8/18/2015 Tuesday 7:05p Twins

8/20/2015 Thursday 7:05p Indians TBA Promotional Item

8/21/2015 Friday 7:05p Indians Water Bottle Night

8/23/2015 Sunday TBD Indians Andy Pettite Day

8/24/2015 Monday 7:05p Astros Ellsbury Bobblehead

8/25/2015 Tuesday 7:05p Astros

2015 Yankee Tickets 

Price per Ticket: $90 (Monday-Friday) & $100 (Saturday-Sunday)

Seats : Section 318 - Row 6 - Seats 17-20 (aisle) 
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September

9/4/2015 Friday 7:05p Rays

9/5/2015 Saturday 1:05p Rays

9/6/2015 Sunday 1:05p Rays 6 tickets available

9/7/2015 Monday 1:05p Orioles

9/9/2015 Wednesday 7:05p Orioles Peanuts Bobblehead

9/10/2015 Thursday 7:05p Blue Jays Babe Ruth Bobblehead (2 available)

9/11/2015 Friday 7:05p Blue Jays

9/12/2015 Saturday 4:05p Blue Jays TBA Promotional Item

9/13/2015 Sunday 1:05p Blue Jays

9/24/2015 Thursday 7:05p White Sox

9/25/2015 Friday 7:05p White Sox

9/26/2015 Saturday TBD White Sox

9/27/2015 Sunday TBD White Sox

9/28/2015 Monday 7:05p Red Sox

9/29/2015 Tuesday 7:05p Red Sox

9/30/2015 Wednesday 7:05p Red Sox

October

10/1/2015 Thursday 7:05p Red Sox
6 tickets available - Last game of the 

season
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